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Women / 2 / Young A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Rylee Montagna238
TEC

8.750 8.650 8.4508.750 34.600
3 2 1 2T 1 

1 

Bailey Vawter250
Clovis

8.975 8.450 8.4508.650 34.525
1 4 3 2T 2 

2 

Jenna Roberts255
Clovis

8.850 8.750 8.3758.375 34.350
2 1 7 5 3 

3 

Kendall Phimmachack257
Clovis

7.950 8.250 9.0008.525 33.725
10 7 4 1 4 

4 

Aubrie Arenas215
CCGI

8.300 8.400 8.0508.725 33.475
9 5 2 7 5 

5 

Callie Stocker217
CCGI

8.325 8.350 8.1008.450 33.225
6T 6 5 6 6 

6 

Kaylee Hershberger256
Clovis

8.325 8.100 8.4008.300 33.125
6T 8 9 4 7 

7 

Jade Guzman200
All About

8.400 8.500 7.8508.325 33.075
4 3 8 8 8 

8 

Sofia Saucedo247
Tumble Time - Merced

8.325 7.350 7.5008.425 31.600
6T 10 6 10 9 

9 

Taylee Wild263
Clovis

8.350 7.375 7.5757.625 30.925
5 9 10 9 10 

10 
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